
WEDNESDAY
COMMERCIALJANUARY 21

1 Z fae AUCKLAND1070.k ¢. 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Serim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1. 0 Songs that live forever1.15 Headline News from London
1.45 and 3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Molly)

:4.30 Headline News from London
5. © Uncle Tom and the Order of theSponge5-30 tne Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 Headline News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Heilo from Hollywood!7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries8. 0 Headline News from London, fel-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pageant of Empire10.0 Rhythm review (swing session)11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

O7 WELLINGTON130-k ¢.. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy :

9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 The Question Market
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0. Mid-day melody menu
12.15 p.m. Headline- News from London1.15 Headline News from London :2.0 East Lynne ’

2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)4. 0 Young Maprrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The children’s session
5.30 The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
The Enemy Within
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "Chuckles with Jerry"
Easy Aces
Musical programme
Headline News from London
Close downA202
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Z CHRISTCHURCH3 (430k© 210 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8
Fashion’s Fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Romance in Song10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

ofe8e

| 11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)

12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
2. 0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Movie Quiz4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Phillipa)

4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Gems from Light Opera7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15. This Twentieth Century
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
9.30 Recorded programme
10.30 "The Toff": 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
11. 0 Headline News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1286 K€. 234 m:‘4ZB

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. Headline News from London1 Headline News from London
East LynneLost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the Classics
The Young Marrieds’ CircleHeadline News from London
The children’s session
The Happy Feet ClubThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth Centur
Hello from Hollywood
Julian entertains
Headline News from London, fol-lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy WithinBehind the Mike 3

Headline News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON NthIL 400 kc. 214m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music
6.15 Headline News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Tellier of Tales
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Cavalcade of Drama: "Edgar AllanPoe"
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces

8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 The Feilding session
10. 0 Close down

PLANES 0F
THE R.A.Fj

The LIBERATOR
LongRange er

Oneof the powerful United planes
nowinuseby theRAF: Ahigt "8heavy
bomber with four 1,200 h.p Pratt and
Whitney 'Wasp engines,retractable tricycle

RollYour landinggearandIIOfeetwingspan. Cruising
range:over 3,000 miles: Speed:over 300
milesperhour:

WaytoReal
Enjoymentwith_

AIRMAN
THEAceOF CIgARETTE TOBAccOS2 OUNCE TINS 2/1! FINE CUT (PurpleTin)SUPERFINE (Grey Tin)

DECLAREWAR
ON deathMOTHS!to insectsbedauiseFlit issurecombinationofPocenexcellied:itisa cannot be 'exhaus-
agents; undergonethemosofknownFiithas testsandis Power;tive killingdefinitewhy you shouldThat'$ insiston"Flies.Fid

alwaseanssubstitutes:andrefusewillnotstain,
sprsharmlesstohureanssis the~soldierBe surethebottle:on

FLIT
LEFtCockroade|
Silverfish
BedBug|Ants
nitSprayENill netSwet ALWAYS KILLS


